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Vaart Noordzijde

Gasselternijveen

      riool, Ø    cm

Putnummer

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

  m+

Afd. Openbare Werken

Woonkern         :

Opname datum :

     :Huisnr

Straatnaam       :

Put

Binnen onderkant buis

Bovenkant putdeksel

ummern

t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+t.o.v. N.A.P.

 m+

Rioolrevisie

6.80

3.80

GN-R126

51.50

GN-R127

0

0.70

3.
00

17
.2

0

1.50

1.80 2.
70

4.0011.50

7.50

1.
20

0.70

77 en 79


